If you are able to supply additional new frequencies and stations, your cooperation would be highly
appreciated. Please let us have your data by 20 October 2012.
The continuously updated product Digital Data Decoder Screenshots on CD is highly successful and
now covers more than 8,900 (eight thousand nine hundred!) screenshots from 1997 to today. Feed your
PC or Tablet with this CD and the "slide show" will keep you busy for a few days - or weeks.

(Joerg Klingenfuss, Hagenloher Str. 14, D-72070 Tuebingen, Germany, Internet:
<http://www.klingenfuss.org>, EMail: